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Gender BIB
Male 688
Male 561
Male 625
Male 681
Male 674
Male 552
Male 582
Male 690
Male 545
Male 706
Male 559
Male 586
Male 502
Male 607
Male 592
Male 546
Male 676
Male 675
Female 638
Male 560
Male 538
Male 721
Male 645
Male 614
Male 513
Male 554
Male 510
Male 571

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
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GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Mamali Trail Run 2024 9km

AHMHTPHX TZIOYPIKANOX
XPHXTOZ ZHXOMOYAOX
FEQPI10X MIMEATZIOX
MHNAZ >YNATAAOZ
AOGANAZX|O% X KOPAAX
AMBPOZI0X AHMHTPIAAHX
MANNHX POYTEAAX
AAE=ZANAPOZ TXETZIAAZ
MEQPI10% rKOTZI0X
KONXTANTINOZ XPHXTOY
ATOXTOAHZ ZHNTPOX
KONXTANTINOZ KATXIQTHZ
FATMIR ALLUSHI
AHMHTPHZ MANAKOYZIOX
AOANAX|O0Z KOYPNOYTHX
6QOMA% TKOYMAX
EAEYOEPIOZ X0YMAX
AHMHTPIOX X0YAIQTHX
BAZIAIKH NTIKOYAH

NIKOZ ZIQZIAZ

AHMHTPHZ TKANTOIAQY
BAAANTHZ WYPPAX

BAIOX MANATIQTOY
NIKOAAOX MEPTZIQTHX
GIANNIS SGOURALIS
OOTHX ZKOYTAZ

VASILEIOS MITAKOS
BAZIAHY KAKABITZHX

PGYSIOLAB/ZYAAOIOX APOMEQN TXAPITXANHX

NMPOMHOEAZ TRAIL
>YKOYPIO

APOMEIX NEATOAHX-XAYK
>AYBOAOY

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE
23CREW

KOZIAKAS TRAIL

APIAAIA

SAY AT1AY

PHYSIOLAB

ATHLOS RUNNERS

23 CREW

LARISA

HIKE THE PEAKS

GOROW

LAZY RACOON
CROSS GENERATION

2YAAOIOx APOMEQN ®AAANHY

START 9KM

0:00:00.534(00:00:00)
0:00:00.124(00:00:00)
0:00:00.534(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267(00:00:00)
0:00:03.674(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:00.124(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:00.534(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:00.124(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267(00:00:00)
0:00:00.124(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:00.124(00:00:00)
0:00:22.484(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267(00:00:00)
0:00:00.124(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267(00:00:00)
0:00:02.064(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:01.187(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM

0:49:42.044(00:49:41)
0:52:02.914(00:52:02)
0:52:33.937(00:52:33)
0:53:22.494(00:53:22)
0:55:42.464(00:55:42)
0:56:07.364(00:56:07)
0:58:42.167(00:58:38)
0:58:45.377(00:58:45)
0:58:48.527(00:58:48)
0:59:09.810(00:59:06)
1:00:45.587(01:00:45)
1:01:23.217(01:01:18)
1:01:36.417(01:01:35)
1:02:06.890(01:02:06)
1:02:08.257(01:02:08)
1:02:24.824(01:02:24)
1:02:47.617(01:02:47)
1:02:59.850(01:02:47)
1:03:36.817(01:03:36)
1:03:45.320(01:03:22)
1:03:54.040(01:03:53)
1:04:06.240(01:04:06)
1:07:00.377(01:06:55)
1:07:35.574(01:07:29)
1:07:36.900(01:07:36)
1:07:48.294(01:07:46)
1:08:51.237(01:08:51)
1:08:53.817(01:08:52)
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Gender BIB
Female 529
Male 531
Male 680
Male 683
Male 697
Male 621
Male 677
Male 668
Male 696
Male 716
Male 691
Male 515
Female 660
Male 712
Male 619
Female 634
Female 702
Male 624
Male 599
Female 711
Male 588
Male 652
Male 626
Male 658
Male 720
Male 629
Male 505
Male 575
Female 628
Male 650
Male 600

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

®ANH BAAXOZTEPTIOY
HAIAY BOTIATZHX
AAE=ANAPOZ :XTIKOZ
KONXTANTINOXZ TA=0X%
O0AQOPHX ®EKOX

BAZIAHY MMNAKAAHX
NIKOAAOX X0YPAAX

HAIAY XTOYPAAHZ

MANNHX ®AZOYAAX
AHMHTPHZ TPIANTA®YAAQY
MANNHX TZETZIAAZ
THOMAS TSAKNAKIS
ATTEAIKH NMAPAXKEYOYTIOYAQY
STEGANOZ MMAAHX
XPHXTOZ MOT'1AX
KONXTANTINA-ZENIA NAOYM
ANAZTAZIA XATZH

APHX MIMEAAHX

NIKOAAOX KYPITXHX
FEQPTIA AAMITPOY

IQANNHX KOAIO®OYTHX

KONXTANTINOX
MNMANAAHMHTPIOY

2TAYPOZ MIMIMIMAZ
MAaProx NANAPIZOx
OANOZ AHMKOX

MAYAOX MIMNOYMIMOYNAPAX
JOONA HAATAJA
MANAMQTHE KANQTIAHZ
AOGHNA MIONIA

STEPI10Z MAMAAHMAZ
NIKOZ KQXTOYAAX

BAZIAHX MANAAHMHTPIOY

2.A. TPIKAAQN
PAPARATZA RUNNERS

CROSS GENERATION

®OPINTA KAAO

GOROW

2YAAOIOx APOMEQN ®AAANHY
PHYSIOLAB

2YAAOIOx APOMEQN ®AAANHY

BAXIAHE MAMNMAAHMHTPIOY

TAAATXI

23 CRREW

NAPIZA
>YAAOI0OX APOMEQN ®AAANHE

START 9KM

0:00:02.064(00:00:00)
0:00:10.874(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:01.187(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:02.500(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:00.124(00:00:00)
0:00:10.470(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:01.187(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:02.064(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:03.674(00:00:00)

0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:00.534(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM

1:09:03.107(01:09:01
1:09:13.354(01:09:02
1:09:37.744(01:09:25
1:09:39.050(01:09:37
1:09:44.670(01:09:40
1:10:11.534(01:10:01
1:10:14.114(01:09:57
1:10:23.984(01:10:23
1:10:34.770(01:10:28
1:10:49.467(01:10:36
1:10:49.737(01:10:49
1:11:11.940(01:11:09
1:11:14.444(01:10:58
1:11:39.350(01:11:39
1:11:47.987(01:11:37
1:12:22.817(01:12:22
1:12:38.830(01:12:37
1:13:25.867(01:13:16
1:13:30.830(01:13:28
1:13:58.780(01:13:52
1:14:40.217(01:14:27
1:14:42.197(01:14:38

1:14:43.167(01:14:38
1:14:45.540(01:14:32
1:15:00.604(01:15:00
1:15:02.767(01:14:59
1:15:08.480(01:14:58
1:15:11.140(01:15:07
1:16:10.034(01:16:06
1:16:19.004(01:16:09
1:16:24.857(01:16:15
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53
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Cat.
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

699
616
639
640
514
719
641
713
608
540
649
548
673
679
523
534
539
605
587
562
689
593
535
698
507
718
692
573
504
544
630

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
DE
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

XPHXZTOZ XAPAAAMIIAHX
KONXTANTINOZ MHTZIOY
ATTOXTOAHZ NTOIKOYAHZ
FEAEQN NTOTKOYAHX
STEFFEN STRUBE

OQOMAX BAZIAEIOY
EYATTEAIA ATTEAH
EAEYYGEPIOX MIMAPAATTIANNHX
KATEPINA MANAZH

KQXTAX TKATX0Z

MAPIA TTAMTAAHMA

AQPA TKOYNTIAAKH

NIKOZ >KANIKAX
ATOXTOAO X TAMITOYAHX
[OANNA ANTQNAKH
BAZIAEIOS MAITZIAHE
HAIAY TKANTOYNAX
MATINA AINTZOY
AGANAZXIA KOKKINOIOYAQY
EAMINIKH ZOYMIEAOYAH
MAPIA ZYKOMANH

MAPIA KOYPTH

NIKOAAOX 'KAIKAZTAGHY
FEQPTIA ®QAIA

SOFIA KATSOULA

MIATOXZ MAXOYPAX
ANAZTAZIOX TZIAMAAOX
BAZIAIKH-MAPIA KAMTZIOYAH
FLAVIO FRANCESCO FERRAIOLO
NIKOAAOX TKOPTZIAAL
TZOYAH MITOYPA

CROSS GENERATION

>MNA
>MNA

APOMEQN TPIKAAQN

>MNA

MAPAGONOAPOMON AAPIZAX
> M.N.AAPIZAY

23 CREW

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE

SDANIS FARM
ATIA

START 9KM

0:00:02.064(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:19.844(00:00:00)
0:00:18.954(00:00:00)
0:00:17.000(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:07.047(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:18.954(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267(00:00:00)
0:00:18.954(00:00:00)
0:00:10.470(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047(00:00:00)
0:00:03.674(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:01.187(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:17.000(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM

1:16:30.754(01:16:28
1:17:15.877(01:17:06
1:18:23.394(01:18:03
1:18:24.734(01:18:05
1:18:30.710(01:18:13
1:18:43.390(01:18:30
1:18:44.234(01:18:34
1:18:47.504(01:18:40
1:19:40.537(01:19:36
1:20:00.660(01:19:41
1:20:12.187(01:20:02
1:20:12.367(01:20:02
1:20:18.714(01:20:06
1:20:43.204(01:20:27
1:21:04.780(01:21:04
1:21:10.097(01:20:51
1:21:30.500(01:21:20
1:21:31.814(01:21:28
1:21:39.804(01:21:35
1:21:39.804(01:21:33
1:21:50.117(01:21:44
1:22:02.627(01:21:58
1:22:03.764(01:21:54
1:22:06.064(01:22:04
1:22:15.120(01:22:05
1:22:29.647(01:22:13
1:22:47.220(01:22:30
1:22:49.704(01:22:33
1:23:58.664(01:23:49
1:23:58.684(01:23:42
1:24:02.904(01:23:53
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Gen.

22
70
71
23
24
72
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76
77
25
78
79
80
81
26
82
83
84
85
86
27
87
88
28
89
29
90
30
91

By
Cat.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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121
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ALL
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Gender BIB
Female 506
Male 648
Male 509
Female 687
Female 651
Male 693
Male 583
Male 670
Male 700
Male 518
Male 659
Female 519
Male 501
Male 557
Male 597
Male 526
Female 632
Male 657
Male 516
Male 564
Male 662
Male 654
Female 547
Male 613
Male 555
Female 633
Male 622
Female 567
Male 663
Female 664
Male 724

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GB
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

VASILIKI KARATZIOU

XPYZOXTOMOX MNAMATEQPT10Y

JOVAN MILOSEVICH
EAAH TZIKA

MANNOYAA MNMAMNAAHMHTPIOY
PA®AEAO TXOPMMATZIAHX
ANAPEAY KAPKANTZIAX

MAProx XAANHX
MANNHX XAPIZOYAHX
SAKIS VABOULAS

KONXTANTINOZ MAIMAZTEPI10Y

ELENA ZACHAROULI
EMANUEL ALARCON

AOGANAZXIOX ZABPAKALZ

XPHXTOZ KPIKONHX
MEQPI10X BAKPATZAY
KAAAINA MIMOYTZIOY
FEQPIINE NAMNAPAX
ZISIS TSIATSIKAS
KQXTAY OANOZ
ZHXHX TAITZHZ

API'YPHZ MAMAKQNXTANTINOY

ANNA KOYNTA
AHMHTPHXZ MEAANOX
OANAXHX APO>0%
EYAITEAIA MIMNPAXO

KONXTANTINOZ MITAKOYZ

BAXIAEIA ITTAEZOY

XPHXTOZ NMNEYMATIKOX

MAPIA TZANAKA

>TEPI'10Z MATAAAMIIPOITOYAOX

AAPIZA
AX.T1. PAEGON

>MNA
BAZIAHX MANAAHMHTPIOY
ZEYZ MNIEPIAX

SDANIS FARM

2MNA
>YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE
RUNNING CREW

EAAZZONA

MEPS

>AY OEXXAAONIKHX

2YAAOIOx APOMEQN ®AAANHY

ANE=APTHTOX

OLYMPUS GEO TRAIL

>YAAOI 0 MAPAOONOAPOMON NOMOY AAPIZAY
2AYATIAY

ZEYZ MNIEPIAL

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHY
MODA4U.GR

START 9KM

0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:35.234(00:00:00)
0:00:22.484(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047(00:00:00)
0:00:01.187(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:17.860(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:22.484(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267(00:00:00)
0:00:10.470(00:00:00)
0:00:10.470(00:00:00)
0:00:17.860(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:17.860(00:00:00)
0:00:22.484(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:07.047(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:00.534(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:19.844(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:23.467(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM

1:24:08.800(01:24:04
1:25:13.854(01:24:38
1:25:16.987(01:24:54
1:25:23.037(01:25:18
1:25:24.180(01:25:19
1:26:06.927(01:26:00
1:26:10.797(01:26:09
1:26:13.097(01:25:56
1:26:14.144(01:25:56
1:26:21.860(01:26:12
1:26:23.970(01:26:11
1:26:30.594(01:26:27
1:26:39.257(01:26:16
1:26:46.107(01:26:33
1:26:55.110(01:26:50
1:27:20.594(01:27:20
1:27:35.977(01:27:25
1:27:45.490(01:27:35
1:28:11.410(01:27:53
1:28:33.510(01:28:33
1:28:47.564(01:28:29
1:29:15.410(01:28:52
1:29:16.940(01:29:07
1:30:08.117(01:29:58
1:30:20.300(01:30:13
1:30:26.947(01:30:22
1:30:29.080(01:30:28
1:30:32.594(01:30:28
1:30:33.147(01:30:13
1:30:35.004(01:30:22
1:31:03.814(01:30:40
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Rank
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92
93
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31
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98
99
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101
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103
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126
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144
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

520
553
667
678
524
644
717
606
620
610
686
643
723
672
612
579
627
704
598
591
646
584
581
533
647
636
665
563
594
695
550

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

KQXTAZ ATOPOINANNHZ
AHMHTPHXZ AHMHTPIOY
MANAMQTHZ X BAPNAX
Y1ZXY XMANOY
EYAITEAIA ANTQNIOY
AXIAAEAZ MANATIQTOY
BAXIAIKH MIANIA
OEOAQPOXZ MAAAXTAPHX
MEQPIr10x MOYPKAX
AHMHTPIOX MAXTOPAX
ANAPI'YPOX TZIATZIAOHZ
ANAPIANH OMHPOY
ANAZTAZIOZ MANOZ
BAITEAHZ YINHX
FEQPTIA MATZIA

METPOX KAPAOANAXHY
MAPIANGH MITOIKOY
NIKOAAOX XATZOMOYAOX
>TAYPOYAA KYPITZH
OAYMIIA KOYKOYAH
OQOTHX MANTEAIAHZ
BAZIAHY KAPKANTZIAX
XPHXTOZ KAPANAZIOX
AOGANAX|OZ MEQPTOYAHX
AGANAZIA MAMATEQPTIOY
MIXAAHZ NINIKAX
>TAYPOYAA ZAMAPA
BAXQ ZOYPAAAANH
XAIAQ KOYTOYKA
FEQPTIA ®AAIA
BAITEAHX T'PHIOPIOY

2YAAOI0X APOMEQN ®AAANHY
LARISSA DIVING CLUB

MOAITEZ

GREAT

GREAT

2AY ATTAY
TPIKAAA

>AYK-APOMEIZ NEATMOAHX

>AY KOZANHX

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHY
>YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE
LARISSA DIVING CLUB

FEEL STRONG DO SPORTS
AAPIZA

OLYMPUS GEO TRAIL

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE
FAETHON SKY RACE
>YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE

ATHLOS RUNNERS
ATHLOS RUNNERS

START 9KM

0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047(00:00:00)
0:00:07.047(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:07.047(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:07.047(00:00:00)
0:00:19.844(00:00:00)
0:00:07.047(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:06.047(00:00:00)
0:00:02.064(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)
0:00:22.484(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:17.000(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM

1:31:36.020(01:31:32
1:31:38.310(01:31:32
1:31:42.124(01:31:25
1:32:10.580(01:32:04
1:32:11.100(01:32:05
1:32:52.354(01:32:45
1:33:02.970(01:32:50
1:33:09.137(01:33:02
1:34:45.654(01:34:36
1:34:46.214(01:34:36
1:34:51.427(01:34:35
1:34:52.884(01:34:36
1:34:52.884(01:34:36
1:34:59.637(01:34:52
1:35:03.107(01:34:43
1:35:04.457(01:34:57
1:35:11.297(01:35:01
1:35:13.450(01:35:00
1:35:20.484(01:35:17
1:36:13.510(01:36:13
1:38:41.834(01:38:35
1:38:48.067(01:38:46
1:39:01.947(01:38:57
1:39:08.347(01:39:08
1:39:27.527(01:39:24
1:39:29.904(01:39:07
1:39:36.634(01:39:23
1:39:44.530(01:39:44
1:40:05.244(01:39:49
1:40:15.657(01:39:59
1:40:15.927(01:39:58

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



Rank

153
154
155
156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

By
Gen.

44
45
110
46
111
112

47
113
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
114
55
56
57
58
115
116
59
60
61
62
63
64
117
65
66

By
Cat.

153
154
155
156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

715
708
596
569
722
682

522
623
710
585
558
537
637
566
589
556
603
617
530
511
577
714
521
570
661
669
631
642
574
549
602

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

BAZIAIKH ZIAPPA
BAXIAIKH WYPPOTTIOYAQOY
AHMHTPHZ MOYPKAX
POAOYAA ITTAEZOY
BAZIAHY KOYAAY
NIKOAAOZ X®AKIANOX

KONZTANTINOX AAMIMANTAKHX
AAE=ZANAPOZ MIMAPIAX
NIKOAETA XTAGOINOYAQY
NIKOAETA KATXANH
MAPIA ZAPATKA
ANAZTAZIA TKAMZEAA
®AMIIANA NTE NAPNTIN
MAPIA OEOAOQOXIOY
NATAAIA KOMIZEBA
O6ANOZ EMMANOYHA
MAPAXKEYH AAAOYMH
®ANH MHTZXIOY
AAE=ANAPA BOT'IATZH
CHRYSA PAPAGIANNI
2TAYPOX KAPAAHMOX
XPHXTOZ MAIMAKQNXTANTINOY
BAIA AAEZOMNOYAQY
KATEPINA KABAAKOYAH
ANTQNIA MAATZA
AIKATEPINH ZAANH
MAPINA MIMOYPAOYBAAH
KPIKH OATA

ATTOXTOAOX KAMTZIOYAHZ
KATEPINA TKOYPIKOTZA
ANNA AAZAPIAQY

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE

>MNA, RT FARSALA, KENTAYPOZ, A.X APHX

OEX>AAONIKHX
>MNA
NAPIZA

2YAAOIOZ MAPAGQONOAPOMQON AAPIZAZ

>MNAAPIZAY

EAAXZONA

>YAAOI0X APOMEQN ®AAANHE

SDANIS FARM

>YAAOI0OX APOMEQN ®AAANHE
>YAAOI OX APOMEQN ®AAANHE

START 9KM

0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:10.470(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)

0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:19.844(00:00:00)
0:00:19.844(00:00:00)
0:00:22.484(00:00:00)
0:00:19.844(00:00:00)
0:00:17.000(00:00:00)
0:00:10.470(00:00:00)
0:00:19.844(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:18.954(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:00.237(00:00:00)
0:00:09.624(00:00:00)
0:00:02.064(00:00:00)
0:00:17.000(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:12.674(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:17.000(00:00:00)
0:00:17.860(00:00:00)
0:00:22.484(00:00:00)
0:00:22.484(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM

1:40:46.654(01:40:46)
1:41:03.657(01:40:54)
1:42:22.320(01:42:12)
1:42:22.897(01:42:18)
1:42:23.937(01:42:13)
1:42:23.937(01:42:14)

1:43:29.674(01:43:17)
1:43:34.057(01:43:14)
1:43:50.557(01:43:30)
1:43:50.574(01:43:28)
1:43:52.834(01:43:32)
1:43:57.714(01:43:40)
1:44:57.380(01:44:46)
1:45:19.467(01:44:59)
1:48:50.357(01:48:37)
1:48:54.400(01:48:35)
1:49:27.347(01:49:11)
1:49:28.740(01:49:12)
1:49:28.740(01:49:12)
1:54:06.520(01:54:06)
1:54:59.120(01:54:49)
1:55:01.567(01:54:59)
1:55:02.597(01:54:45)
1:55:16.080(01:55:11)
1:59:33.090(01:59:20)
2:04:38.464(02:04:22)
2:08:36.207(02:08:20)
2:08:43.374(02:08:26)
2:09:38.390(02:09:20)
2:10:43.157(02:10:20)
2:10:48.894(02:10:26)



Rank

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

By
Gen.

67
118
119
68
69
70
71
72
73
120
74

By
Cat.

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

653
701
635
590
543
541
568
525
532
655
565

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

KONXTANTINA MATAAOITOYAQY
AHMHTPHZ XAZIQTHX
MIATIAAHX NIZAMHZ
>TAYPOYAA KONTOY
NIKOAETA T'KOPA

AEXTIOINA NYXTEPIAA
MAIPH ITTAEZOY

EYATTEAIA APTYPOIMOYAQY
2TEPI'TANH FAITANH

XAPHZ MATMAKQNXTANTINOY
MAPIA 6ANOY

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE
2YAAOI0X APOMEQN ®AAANHY

2YAAOI 02 MAPAOQONOAPOMON NOMOY AAPIZAZ
NAPIZA

START 9KM

0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:16.170(00:00:00)
0:00:37.530(00:00:00)
0:00:17.000(00:00:00)
0:00:04.500(00:00:00)
0:00:07.047(00:00:00)
0:00:39.280(00:00:00)
0:00:00.267(00:00:00)
0:00:03.174(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM

2:11:06.474
2:11:07.614
2:18:24.940(02:17:47
2:19:00.157(02:18:43
2:21:00.077 ()

2:21:53.460(02:21:48)
2:21:53.460(02:21:46)
2:27:01.627(02:26:22)
2:32:29.854 ()

02:10:50
02:10:51

—_ o~ o~ o~

)
)
)
)



